CYPRESS
IVrvrci S u p p l y CLIUI n c t c r i a l i c a
CY54/74FCT543T
Paramete r Descript ion Test Conditions 1>p.l7l Max. Unit
Ouieseent Power Supply Current V ( •<•••=Max., V [ NS ( ) .2V,
V [ N > V R C —0.2V
0.1 0,2 RAA
AU Quiescent Power Supply Cur ren t

M-47
CYPRESS CY54/74FCTS43T
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package TVpe
Operating
Range
4.4 C Y 7 4 F C T 5 4 3 D T S O C S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC Commercia l
C Y 7 4 F C T 5 4 3 D T Q C Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
5.3 ( Y74FCT543CTPC PI 3/13 A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l
I Y 7 4 K I N H l u i U H Z4-Lead (I5U-MH) u ^ J f
< 'Y74FCT543CTSOC SJ3 24-1.cad (300-Mil) Molded S OI C
6.1 < 'Y54FCT543CTDMB D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military
C 'Y54FCT543(TI .MB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carr ier
fi.5 ( ' Y74I 'C T 5 4 3 A T P C PI3 / J3A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l
C Y74FCT543ATQC Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
( ' Y 74 F t" l'5 43A' 1 "SOC SI J 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded MJ1C
7.5 ( ' Y 5 4 F C T 5 4 3 A T D M B D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military
< 'Y54F( T 5 4 3 A T L M B L64 28-Stjuare Leadless Chip Carr ier
S.5 C Y74FCT543TPC' PI 3/13 A 24-Lcad (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercia l
CY74FCT543TQC 0 1 3 24-Lead (150-Mil) O S O P
( 'Y74F( "l '543TSOC SI 3 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
10.0 C Y 5 4 F C T 5 4 3 T D M B D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military
( Y54F( 'T543T1 .MB L64 2K-Square Leadless Chip Carr ier